LEA :7403000 Annual Financial Report and Budget - Level |
District : MCCRORY SCHOOL DISTRICT

FUND 1 - Teacher Salary

FUND 2 - Operating

FUND 3 - Building

FUND 4 - Debt Service

FUND 5 - Capital Outlay

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance

Total Revenues

Page #:1

Run : 7/28/2022 4:34:24 PM

County :WOODRUFF

Actual FY 22-23

-2,601,275.00
0.00
53,961.44
0.00
-2,655,236.44

3,701,511.30
0.00
184,455.38
0.00
3,517,055.92

421,262.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
421,262.38

-130,252.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-130,252.00

0.00
0.00

Budget FY 22-23

-2,601,275.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2,601,275.00

3,701,511.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,701,511.30

421,262.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
421,262.38

-130,252.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-130,252.00

0.00
0.00



LEA :7403000 Annual Financial Report and Budget - Level |
District : MCCRORY SCHOOL DISTRICT

FUND 5 - Capital Outlay

FUND 6 - Federal Grants

FUND 7 - Activity

FUND 8 - Food Service

FUND 9 - Fixed Asset

Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Page #: 2

Run : 7/28/2022 4:34:24 PM

County :WOODRUFF

Actual FY 22-23
0.00
0.00
0.00

-267,971.68
0.00
24,286.66
0.00
-292,258.34

219,102.53
-100.00
768.49
0.00
218,234.04

36,599.09
0.00
7,587.62
0.00
29,011.47

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Budget FY 22-23

0.00
0.00
0.00

-267,971.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
-267,971.68

219,102.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
219,102.53

36,599.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
36,599.09

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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County :WOODRUFF

FUND 9 - Fixed Asset



